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Georgetown Methodist Church

Thursday Night is Music Night

2024

13 June Church Anniversary concert

18 July

25 July

8 Aug

29 Aug

10 Oct

Camerata Ensemble (strings)
Rubie Le Masurier (vocal)
Michael Wynne (organ)
Sydney Haskins (vocal)
Grace Garnier (piano)
Luke Perrée (saxophone)

Jersey Academy of Music: End of Year
concert for Students and Staff
(vocal and instrumental)

Aaron Le Maistre (piano)
Julia Callander (vocal)
Latchen Kinghorn-Perry (clarinet)
The Revd Jenny Pathmarajah  (piano)
Harmonious Friends (choir)
Matthew McCombie (piano)

Our Harvest Celebration
Holmchase Choir (conductor Angela Luce)
Dom Pallot (guitar)

Concerts start at 7.30pm

No tickets required, retiring collection

ALL ARE WELCOME



